552 Pracovni den (%) Mlada Vozice,aut.st. - BeneSov,Aut.st. Plati od: 1.6.2020

TP 78 761 86 79 71 72 761 72EHH 81 761 81

Mlada Vozice,aut.st. - 4:46 6:51 12:51 14:51 16:16 18:21
Mlada Vozice,Voracického - 4:47 6:52 12:52 14:52 16:17 18:22
Mlada Vozice,Noskov,rybnik - 4:49 6:54 12:54 14:54 16:19 18:24
Mlada VoZice,Noskov - 4:50 6:55 12:55 14:55 16:20 18:25
Mlada Vozice,Chocov - ! ! ! ! ! !
x Mlada Vozice,Chocov,rozc.1.0 - 4:51 6:56 12:56 14:56 16:21 18:26
x Sebifov,Boufilka - 4:53 6:58 12:58 14:58 16:23 18:28
Slapsko,Morave¢ - 4:55 7:00 13:00 15:00 16:25 18:30
Slapsko - 4:57 7:02 13:02 15:02 16:27 18:32
x Slapsko,Lestina,rozc.0.5 - 4:59 7:04 13:04 15:04 16:29 18:34
x Slapsko,Zahradka - 5:00 7:05 13:05 15:05 16:30 18:35
x Neustupov,Jifetice 8 5.02 6:02 7:.07 10:07 13:07 15:07 16:32 18:37
x Neustupov,Rozc.Zahofi¢ko 8 5.03 6:03 7:08 10:08 13:08 15:08 18:38
x Neustupov,Sedlecko 8 5.04 6:04 7:09 10:09 13:09 15:09 18:39
x Neustupov,Bofetice 8 5:.05 6:05 7:10 10:10 13:10 15:10 18:40
Neustupov 8 5.07 6:07 7:12 10:12 13:12 15:12 18:42
x Votice,Hory 7 5:09 6:09 7:14 10:14 13:14 15:14 18:44
x Votice,Mysletice 7 5:10 6:10 7:15 10:15 13:15 15:15 18:45
x Votice,Rozc.HostiSov 7 5:11 6:11 7:16 10:16 13:16 15:16 18:46
Votice,U Lidlu 7 5:14 6:14 7:19 10:19 13:19 15:19 18:49
Votice,Aut.st. 7 5:15 6:15 7:20 10:20 12:20 13:20 15:20 18:50
Votice,Prazska 7 5:17 6:17 7:22 10:22 12:22 13:22 15:22 18:52
x Votice,Srbice 7 5:19 6:19 7:24 10:24 12:24 13:24 15:24 18:54
x Votice,Rozc.MladouSov 7 5:20 6:20 7:25 10:25 12:25 13:25 15:25 18:55
Olbramovice 7 5:22 6:22 7:27 10:27 12:27 13:27 15:27 18:57
Olbramovice,Zel.st. 7 5:25 6:25 7:30 10:30 12:30 13:30 15:30 19:00
x Olbramovice,Veselka 7 5:27 6:27 7:32 10:32 12:32 13:32 15:32 19:02
x Olbramovice,Kfesice 7 5:29 6:29 7:34 10:34 12:34 13:34 15:34 19:04
Vrchotovy Janovice,U Sokolovr 7 5:03 5:33 6:33 7:38 10:38 12:38 13:38 15:38 19:08
x Vrchotovy Janovice,Méstecko 7 5:05 5:35 6:35 7:40 10:40 12:40 13:40 15:40 19:10
x Vrchotovy Janovice,Zrcadlo 7 507 537 6:37 7:42 10:42 12:42 13:42 15:42 19:12
x Olbramovice,Rozc.Slavkov 7 509 539 6:39 7:44 10:44 12:44 13:44 15:44 19:14
x Vrchotovy Janovice,Rudoltice 7  5:11 5:41 6:41 7:46 10:46 12:46 13:46 15:46 19:16




Bystfice,Rozc.Bozkovice
Bystfice,Drachkov
Bystfice,Drachkov,Bytovky
Bystfice,Petrovice
Bystfice,Nesvacily,Vodarna
Bystfice,Nesvacily,Nad Rybnik
Bystfice,Nam.
Bystice,Skola
BystFice,Zel.st.
Bystfice,LiSno,Rozc.
Bystfice,Jirovice,Rozc.
BenesSov,Pekarny
Benesov,CKD

Benesov,U MlIékarny
BeneSov,Aut.st.

g1 o1 0101 01 OO OO OO O OO O O OO O

5:13
5:16
5:17
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:30
5:32
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:37

5:43
5:46
5:47
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:56
5:57
5:58
6:00
6:02
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07

6:43
6:46
6:47
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:56
6:57
6:58
7:00
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:06
7.07

7:48
7:51
7:52
7:54
7:55
7:56
8:.01
8:02
8:03
8:05
8.07
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:12

10:48
10:51
10:52
10:54
10:55
10:56
11:.01
11:02
11:03
11:05
11.07
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:12

12:48
12:51
12:52
12:54
12:55
12:56
13:.01
13:02
13:03
13:05
13:07
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:12

13:48
13:51
13:52
13:54
13:55
13:56
14:01
14:02
14:03
14:05
14:07
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12

14:21
14:22
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:42

15:48
15:51
15:52
15:54
15:55
15:56
16:01
16:02
16:03
16:05
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12

19:18
19:21
19:22
19:24
19:25
19:26
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:35
19:37
19:39
19:40
19:41
19:42




552 Pracovni den (R)

Benesov,Aut.st. - Mlada Vozice,aut.st.

Plati od: 1.6.2020

opacny smér TP 79 761 71 73 78EHH 81 72EH 73 761 761 81 86
BeneSov,Aut.st. W 5 448 6:09 8:48 10:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 16:48 18:53
Benesov,U MIékarny 5 450 6:11 850 10:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 16:50 18:55
Benesov,CKD 5 451 6:12 851 10:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 16:51 18:56
BenesSov,Pekarny 5 452 6:13 852 10:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 16:52 18:57
x Bystfice,Jirovice,Rozc. 5 455 6:16 855 10:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 16:55 19:00
x Bystfice,LiSno,Rozc. 6 457 6:18 857 10:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 16:57 19:02
Bystfice,Zel.st. i 6 459 6:20 859 10:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:59 19:04
Bystice,Skola 6 500 6:21 9:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 17:00 19:05
Bystfice,Nam. 6 501 6:22 9:.01 11:.01 13:01 14:01 15:01 17:01 19:06
Bystfice,Nesvacily,Nad Rybnikc 6 5:04 6:25 9:04 11:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 17:04 19:09
x Bystfice,Nesvacily,Vodarna 6 505 6:26 9:05 11:.05 13:05 14:05 15:05 17:05 19:10
x Bystfice,Petrovice 6 506 6:27 9:.06 11.06 13:06 14:06 15:06 17:06 19:11
x Bystfice,Drachkov,Bytovky 6 508 6:29 9:.08 11.08 13:08 14:08 15:08 17:08 19:13
Bystfice,Drachkov 6 509 6:30 9:09 11:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 17:09 19:14
x Bystfice,Rozc.Bozkovice 6 5112 6:33 9:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:12 19:17
x Vrchotovy Janovice,Rudoltice 7 5:14 6:35 9:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 19:19
x Olbramovice,Rozc.Slavkov 7 516 6:37 9:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 19:21
x Vrchotovy Janovice,Zrcadlo 7 5118 6:39 9:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:23
x Vrchotovy Janovice,Méstecko 7 5:20 6:41 9:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:25
Vrchotovy Janovice,U Sokolovr 7 5:22  6:43 9:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22 19:27
x Olbramovice,KfeSice 7 5126 6:47 9:26 11:26 13:26 15:26 17:26 19:31
x Olbramovice,Veselka 7 528 6:49 9:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 19:33
Olbramovice,Zel.st. 7 530 6:51 9:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:35
Olbramovice 7 533 6:554 9:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:38
x Votice,Rozc.MladouSov 7 535 6:56 9:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35 19:40
x Votice,Srbice 7 536 657 9:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:41
Votice,Prazska 7 538 6:59 9:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:43
Votice,Aut.st. 7 540 7:01 9:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 17:40 19:45
Votice,U Lidlu 7 541 7:02 941 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 17:41
x Votice,Rozc.HostiSov 7 544 T7:05 9:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 17:44
x Votice,Mysletice 7 545 7:06 9:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 17:45
x Votice,Hory 7 546 7:07 9:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 17:46
Neustupov 8 5148 7:09 9:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 17:48




x Neustupov,Boretice 8 550

x Neustupov,Sedlecko 8 551

x Neustupov,Rozc.Zahoficko 8 5152

x Neustupov,Jifetice 8 553

x Slapsko,Zahradka - 555

x Slapsko,Lestina,rozc.0.5 - 5:56
Slapsko - 558
Slapsko,Morave¢ - 6:00

x Sebifov,Boufilka - 6:02
Mlada VozZice,Chocov - !

x Mlada Vozice,Chocov,rozc.1.0 - 6:04
Mlada Vozice,Noskov - 6:05
Mladéa Vozice,Noskov,rybnik - 6:06
Mlada Vozice,Voracického - 6:08
Mlada Vozice,aut.st. - 6:11

7:11
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:16
7:17
7:19
7:21
7:23
7:26
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:32
7:35

9:50
9:51
9:52
9:53

12:50
12:51
12:52
12:53

13:50
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:55
13:56
13:58
14:00
14:02

14:.04
14.05
14:06
14:08
14:11

14:50
14:51
14:52
14:53

15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:55
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:02

16:04
16:05
16:06
16:08
16:11

16:33
16:35
16:36
16:38
16:40
16:42

16:44
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:51

17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:55
17:56
17:58
18:00
18:02

18:04
18:05
18:06
18:08
18:11

X - na znameni

BH - nejede 29.10,, 30.10., od 23.12. do 3.1., 29.1., od 15.2. do 21.2., 1.4. aod 1.7. do 31.8.




552 Sobota (®) a Nedéle (1)

Mlada Vozice,aut.st. - BenesSov,Aut.st.

Plati od: 30.5.2020

TP

61

61

61

Mlada Vozice,aut.st. -
Mlada Vozice,Voracického -
Mlada VozZice,Noskov,rybnik -
Mlada Vozice,Noskov -
Mlada Vozice,Chocov -
x Milada Vozice,Chocov,rozc.1.0 -
x Sebifov,Boufilka -
Slapsko,Morave¢ -
Slapsko -
Slapsko,Lestina,rozc.0.5 -
Slapsko,Zahradka
Neustupov,Jifetice
Neustupov,Rozc.Zahoficko
Neustupov,Sedle¢ko
Neustupov,Bofetice
Neustupov
x Votice,Hory
x Votice,Mysletice
x Votice,Rozc.HostiSov
Votice,U Lidlu
Votice,Aut.st.
Votice,Prazska
x Votice,Srbice
x Votice,Rozc.MladouSov
Olbramovice
Olbramovice,Zel.st. i
x Olbramovice,Veselka
x Olbramovice,KreSice
Vrchotovy Janovice,U Sokolovr
Vrchotovy Janovice,Méstecko
Vrchotovy Janovice,Zrcadlo
Olbramovice,Rozc.Slavkov
Vrchotovy Janovice,Rudoltice

X X X X X X
NN NN N NNNNNNSNNNSNSN N0 000

X X X X

9:20
9:22
9:24
9:25
9:27
9:30
9:32
9:34
9:38
9:40
9:42
9:44
9:46

13:20
13:22
13:24
13:25
13:27
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:38
13:40
13:42
13:44
13:46

17:20
17:22
17:24
17:25
17:27
17:30
17:32
17:34
17:38
17:40
17:42
17:44
17:46




Bystfice,Rozc.Bozkovice
Bystfice,Drachkov
Bystfice,Drachkov,Bytovky
Bystfice,Petrovice
Bystfice,Nesvacily,Vodarna
Bystfice,Nesvacily,Nad Rybnik
Bystfice,Nam.
Bystice,Skola
BystFice,Zel.st.
Bystfice,LiSno,Rozc.
Bystfice,Jirovice,Rozc.
BenesSov,Pekarny
Benesov,CKD

Benesov,U MlIékarny
BeneSov,Aut.st.

g1 o1 0101 01 OO OO OO O OO O O OO O

9:48
9:51
9:52
9:54
9:55
9:56
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12

13:48
13:51
13:52
13:54
13:55
13:56
14:.01
14:02
14:03
14:05
14:07
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12

17:48
17:51
17:52
17:54
17:55
17:56
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:05
18:07
18:09
18:10
18:11
18:12




552 Sobota (®) a Nedéle (1) Benesov,Aut.st. - Mlada Vozice,aut.st. Plati od: 30.5.2020

—
o

opacny smeér 61 61 61

BeneSov,Aut.st.
Benesov,U MIékarny
Benesov,CKD
BenesSov,Pekarny

x Bystfice,Jirovice,Rozc.

x Bystfice,LiSno,Rozc.
Bystfice,Zel.st. i
Bystice,Skola
Bystfice,Nam.
Bystfice,Nesvacily,Nad Rybnik¢

x Bystfice,Nesvacily,Vodarna

10:48 14:48 18:48
10:50 14:50 18:50
10:51 14:51 18:51
10:52 14:52 18:52
10:55 14:55 18:55
10:57 14:57 18:57
10:59 14:59 18:59
11:00 15:00 19:00
11:01 15:01 19:01
11:04 15:04 19:04
11:05 15:05 19:05

x Bystfice,Petrovice 11:06 15:06 19:06
x Bystfice,Drachkov,Bytovky 11:08 15:08 19:08

Bystfice,Drachkov 11:09 15:09 19:09
x Bystfice,Rozc.Bozkovice 11:12 15:12 19:12
x Vrchotovy Janovice,Rudoltice 11:14 15:14 19:14
x Olbramovice,Rozc.Slavkov 11:16 15:16 19:16
x Vrchotovy Janovice,Zrcadlo 11:18 15:18 19:18
x Vrchotovy Janovice,Méste¢ko 11:20 15:20 19:20

11:22 15:22 19:22
11:26 15:26 19:26
11:28 15:28 19:28
11:30 15:30 19:30
11:33 15:33 19:33
11:35 15:35 19:35
11:36 15:36 19:36
11:38 15:38 19:38
11:40 15:40 19:40

Vrchotovy Janovice,U Sokolovr
x Olbramovice,Kresice
x Olbramovice,Veselka
Olbramovice,Zel.st. i
Olbramovice
x Votice,Rozc.MladouSov
x Votice,Srbice
Votice,Prazska
Votice,Aut.st.
Votice,U Lidlu
x Votice,Rozc.HostiSov
x Votice,Mysletice
x Votice,Hory
Neustupov

O NNNNNNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNSNNNOOOOODOODOOOO O OO




Neustupov,Boretice
Neustupov,Sedlecko
Neustupov,Rozc.Zahoticko
Neustupov,Jifetice
Slapsko,Zahradka
Slapsko,Lestina,rozc.0.5
Slapsko
Slapsko,Morave¢
x Sebifov,Boufilka

Mlada Vozice,Chocov
x Mlada Vozice,Chocov,rozc.1.0
Mlada Vozice,Noskov
Mladéa Vozice,Noskov,rybnik
Mlada Vozice,Voracického
Mlada Vozice,aut.st.

X X X X X X

X - na znameni




